
FECHA:

(dd/mm/aa)

VAD SABF            

(m
3
 GNL)

VAD SABI          

(m
3
 GNL)

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABF (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABI (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABF                                 

m
3 GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABI                                   

m
3 GNL

01/03/2019 135,281 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 9,827 0.0000

02/03/2019 128,209 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 7,072 0.0000

03/03/2019 121,287 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 6,922 0.0000

04/03/2019 114,267 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 7,020 0.0000

05/03/2019 104,873 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 9,394 0.0000

06/03/2019 263,677 0.0000 167333 0.0000 8,530 0.0000

07/03/2019 247,491 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 16,185 0.0000

08/03/2019 239,203 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 8,288 0.0000

09/03/2019 232,077 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 7,126 0.0000

10/03/2019 224,540 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 7,537 0.0000

11/03/2019 215,986 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 8,554 0.0000

12/03/2019 206,441 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 9,545 0.0000

13/03/2019 197,587 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 8,854 0.0000

14/03/2019 189,370 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 8,217 0.0000

15/03/2019 181,016 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 8,354 0.0000

16/03/2019 172,351 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 8,665 0.0000

17/03/2019 163,675 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 8,677 0.0000

18/03/2019 157,065 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 6,609 0.0000

19/03/2019 150,040 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 7,025 0.0000

20/03/2019 142,900 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 7,140 0.0000

21/03/2019 135,579 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 7,321 0.0000

22/03/2019 128,152 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 7,427 0.0000

23/03/2019 120,436 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 7,715 0.0000

24/03/2019 119,175 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 1,261 0.0000

25/03/2019 110,751 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 8,424 0.0000

26/03/2019 103,365 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 7,386 0.0000

27/03/2019 245,992 0.0000 148557 0.0000 5,930 0.0000

28/03/2019 235,425 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 10,567 0.0000

29/03/2019 224,393 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 11,032 0.0000

30/03/2019 215,506 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 8,887 0.0000

31/03/2019 215,357 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 149 0.0000

VOLUMEN ALMACENADO DIARIO

GNL


